
 

 

To 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai– 400 001. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 511702  
 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Subject:-Submission of Newspaper clipping for Intimation of Corrigendum to the notice of Extra 

Ordinary General Meeting of the Company. 
 

Please find enclosed copies of advertisement published on today i.e 15th July, 2023 regarding corrigendum 

to Notice of Extra Ordinary General Meeting scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 19th June, 2023 in the 

Business Standards (English) and Pratahkal (Marathi). 
 

This corrigendum shall also be uploaded on the Company's website. 

 

Kindly take the same on record. 

FOR YOGI LIMITED  

 

(Riddhi Dilip Sidhpura) 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Date: 15th July, 2023 

Place: Mumbai 

Encl: a/a 

 



cenecegbyeF&
www. pratahkal.com 3cebgyeF&, MeefveJeej efo. 15 peguew 2023

yéecnCeJee[e menkeÀejer HeleHes{er ce³ee&efole, cegbyeF& ... Depe&oej

1/2, osmeeF& efveJeeme, pe³ebleerueeue

pewve ®eeU, ieCesMe cebefoj meceesj,

YeìJee[er, IeeìkeÀesHej (He), cegbyeF& 400084.

DevegkéÀceebkeÀ 1 les 12 ... peeye osCeej

Keeueerue oMe&efJeuesu³ee peeye osCeej ³eebvee veesìerme osC³eele ³esles keÀer LeefkeÀle

keÀpee&efJe<e³eer Depe&oej HelemebmLesves oeKeue kesÀuesu³ee Depee&yeeyele DeeHeues

cnCeCes meeoj keÀjCesmeeþer DeeHeCeeme GHeueyOe HeÊ³eeJej veesìerme osC³eele

Deeueer nesleer. leLeeefHe meoj HeÊ³eeJej DeeHeCe jnele vemeu³eeves lemes®e DeeHeuee

meO³ee®ee HeÊee GHeueyOe vemeu³eeves meoj  veesìermeÜejs DeeHeCeeme SkeÀ MesJeì®eer

mebOeer osC³eele ³esle Demetve efoveebkeÀ  19/07/2023 jespeer  ogHeejer 3.00

Jeepelee DeeHeCe mJeleë DeLeJee DeeHeu³ee JeefkeÀueeceeHe&Àle ³ee keÀe³ee&ue³eele

npej jentve DeeHeues cnCeCes meeoj keÀjeJes. meoj efoJeMeer DeeHeCe npej ve

jeefnu³eeme legce®³ee iewjnpesjerle Depee&®eer ®eewkeÀMeer keÀjC³eele ³esTve ³ee

keÀe³ee&ue³eele SkeÀleHeÀea ³eesi³e lees efveCe&³e Iesleuee peeF&ue. ³ee®eer DeeHeCe veeWo

I³eeJeer.

peeye osCeej DeeefCe oeKeue kesÀuesu³ee oeJ³eeb®eer ceeefnleer KeeueerueHéceeCes.

mene³³ekeÀ efveyebOekeÀ, menkeÀejer mebmLee (HejmesJee)
ye=nvcegbyeF& veeiejer menkeÀejer HelemebmLee HesÀ[jsMeve efue., cegbyeF&

112, meewjYe efyeu[eRie, ceesoer Fmìsì, ueeue yeneogj Meeðeer ceeie&,
IeeìkeÀesHej Heesueerme mìsMeve meceesj, IeeìkeÀesHej (He.), ceggbyeF& - 400 086.

Assistant Registrar Co-op. Soc.,

Recovery, Ghatkopar (W).

Gen. Outward No. 1383

Date : 07/07/2023

peenerj veesìerme

1. jefJebê DeeHHeeCCee mepex 1 29.05.23 388 121054 19.07.23

2. yeeueepeer keÀeUyeepeer ceesjs 2 29.05.23 388 121054 19.07.23

3. jefmekeÀe efpeleWê cne$es 3 29.05.23 388 121054 19.07.23

4. vejsMe ®eebieg iee[skeÀj 1 29.05.23 382 113611 19.07.23

5. meblees<e IeveM³eece efmebie 2 29.05.23 382 113611 19.07.23

6. leeveepeer efnjeceCe Yeesjs 3 29.05.23 382 113611 19.07.23

7. efOejWê ue#ceCe ueesneCee 1 29.05.23 387 104717 19.07.23

8. meef®eve vebokegÀceej kegÀuekeÀCeea 2 29.05.23 387 104717 19.07.23

9. efkeÀMeesj efovesMe Hejceej 3 29.05.23 387 104717 19.07.23

10. ceboe ieCesMe peesMeer 1 29.05.23 381 55560 19.07.23

11. efJepe³ee mebpe³e peeOeJe 2 29.05.23 381 55560 19.07.23

12. nsceble ieesefJebo þekegÀj 3 29.05.23 381 55560 19.07.23

De.

ke´À.

peeye osCeeN³ee®es veeJe Heg{erue

megveeJeCeer

leejerKe

oeJee

Depe&

kéÀceebkeÀ

oeJee

jkeÌkeÀce

©He³es

Depe&

oeKeue

efoveebkeÀ

peeye

osCeej

kéÀceebkeÀ

ner veesìerme Deepe efoveebkeÀ 07/07/2023 jespeer ceePes mener Je keÀe³ee&ue³ee®es
cegêsmen efoueer Deens.

mener/-
meleerMe cee. leesìeJeej

mene³³ekeÀ efveyebOekeÀ, menkeÀejer mebmLee (HejmesJee)
ye=nvcegbyeF& veeiejer menkeÀejer HelemebmLee HesÀ[jsMeve ce³ee&efole, cegbyeF&

efMekeÌkeÀe

meceLe& menkeÀejer HeleHes{er ce³ee&efole Depe&oej

Mee@He veb. 183, S-efJebie,

De<ìefJevee³ekeÀ keÀes.Dee@He.new. meesmee³eìer

[er.Sve. veiej, ieCesMe ®eewkeÀ,

DebOesjer (HeefM®ece), cegbyeF& - 400053.

DevegkéÀceebkeÀ 1 les 21 ... peeye osCeej

Keeueerue oMe&efJeuesu³ee peeye osCeej ³eebvee veesìerme osC³eele ³esles keÀer LeefkeÀle

keÀpee&efJe<e³eer Depe&oej HelemebmLesves oeKeue kesÀuesu³ee Depee&yeeyele DeeHeues  cnCeCes

meeoj keÀjCesmeeþer DeeHeCeeme GHeueyOe HeÊ³eeJej veesìerme osC³eele Deeueer nesleer.

leLeeefHe meoj HeÊ³eeJej DeeHeCe jnele vemeu³eeves lemes®e DeeHeuee meO³ee®ee

HeÊee GHeueyOe vemeu³eeves meoj veesìermeÜejs DeeHeCeeme SkeÀ MesJeì®eer mebOeer

osC³eele ³esle Demetve efoveebkeÀ 28/07/2023 jespeer ogHeejer 3.00 Jeepelee

DeeHeCe mJeleë DeLeJee DeeHeu³ee JeefkeÀueeceeHe&Àle ³ee keÀe³ee&ue³eele npej jentve

DeeHeues cnCeCes meeoj keÀjeJes. meoj efoJeMeer DeeHeCe npej ve jeefnu³eeme

legce®³ee iewjnpesjerle Depee&®eer ®eewkeÀMeer keÀjC³eele ³esTve ³ee keÀe³ee&ue³eele SkeÀleHeÀea

³eesi³e lees efveCe&³e Iesleuee peeF&ue. ³ee®eer DeeHeCe veeWo I³eeJeer.

mene³³ekeÀ efveyebOekeÀ, menkeÀejer mebmLee (HejmesJee)
ye=nvcegbyeF& veeiejer menkeÀejer HelemebmLee HesÀ[jsMeve efue., cegbyeF&

112, meewjYe efyeu[eRie, ceesoer Fmìsì, ueeue yeneogj Meeðeer ceeie&,
IeeìkeÀesHej Heesueerme mìsMeve meceesj, IeeìkeÀesHej (He.), ceggbyeF& - 400 086.

Assistant Registrar Co-op. Soc.,

Recovery, Ghatkopar (W).

Gen. Outward No. 1434

Date : 13/07/2023

peenerj veesìerme

1 cee©leer jeceveeLe meebieUs 02.06.23 519 106716 1 28.07.23

2 ceunejer ceneosJe DeeJne[ 02.06.23 519 106716 2 28.07.23

3 efJepe³e veLegjece JeeIe 02.06.23 519 106716 3 28.07.23

4 He´ceeso efHe´lece Jewpeue 02.06.23 521 29988 1 28.07.23

5 He´efJeCe He´efoHe keÀesjieeJekeÀj 02.06.23 521 29988 2 28.07.23

6 meew. Yeejleer He´efoHe keÀesjieeJekeÀj 02.06.23 521 29988 3 28.07.23

7 meesveue veefJeve®ebê Deef[³ee®ee 02.06.23 523 111875 1 28.07.23

8 meew. meHevee efkeÀMeesj ieppej 02.06.23 523 111875 2 28.07.23

9 DeefYeueeMe meesceve efHeuue³e 02.06.23 523 111875 3 28.07.23

10 meew. efkeÀjCe efJeÇue iegjJe 02.06.23 524 72339 1 28.07.23

11 efOejpe o³eeYeeF& Kesleer³ee 02.06.23 524 72339 2 28.07.23

12 Mejo MebkeÀj meeves 02.06.23 524 72339 3 28.07.23

13 meew. jsKee MebkeÀj meeves 02.06.23 525 175583 1 28.07.23

14 meblees<e cegkegbÀo peeOeJe 02.06.23 525 175583 2 28.07.23

15 Deveble ceOegkeÀj meeìce 02.06.23 525 175583 3 28.07.23

16 meblees<e cegkegbÀo peeOeJe 02.06.23 526 134906 1 28.07.23

17 Deveble ceOegkeÀj meeìce 02.06.23 526 134906 2 28.07.23

18 meew. jsKee MebkeÀj meeves 02.06.23 526 134906 3 28.07.23

19 ceesnve jece®ebê jeCes 02.06.23 527 34115 1 28.07.23

20 efJeke´Àce efJejWê efMejmeskeÀj 02.06.23 527 34115 2 28.07.23

21 meew. ceveeueer ceesnve jeCes 02.06.23 527 34115 3 28.07.23

ner veesìerme Deepe efoveebkeÀ 13/07/2022 jespeer ceePes mener Je
keÀe³ee&ue³ee®es cegêsmen efoueer Deens.

mener/-
meleerMe cee. leesìeJeej

mene³³ekeÀ efveyebOekeÀ, menkeÀejer mebmLee (HejmesJee)
ye=nvcegbyeF& veeiejer menkeÀejer HelemebmLee HesÀ[jsMeve ce³ee&efole, cegbyeF&

De.

ke´À.

peeye osCeeN³ee®es veeJe Heg{erue

megveeJeCeer

leejerKe

oeJee

Depe&

kéÀceebkeÀ

oeJee

jkeÌkeÀce

©He³es

Depe&

oeKeue

efoveebkeÀ

peeye

osCeej

kéÀceebkeÀ

efMekeÌkeÀe

Change Of Name

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME 
FROM ABDUL RAHEMAN 
ABDUL QADAR SHAIKH TO 
ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL 
QADAR SHAIKH AS PER THE 
GAZETTE NO. ( M-2373035 )

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME 
FROM   RAEES MOHAMMAD 
HANIF SHAK   TO RAEES 
MOHAMMAD HANIF SHAIKH  
AS  PER   DOCUMENTS

Keñs yeIetve ceb$Ùeebveer keâb$eešoejeuee Peeheues

cegbyeF&-ieeskee ceneceeiee&Ûeer Skeâ uesve ieCesMeeslmekeehetkeer& hetCe& nesCeej
ceb$eer jkeeRõ ÛekneCe Ùeebveer kesâueer keâeceeÛeer heenCeer

cegbyeF&, efo. 14 (ØeefleefveOeer) : cegbyeF&-
ieeskee ceneceeiee&kejerue lÙeebÛee Øekeeme megKekeâj 
nesCÙeemee"er hevekesueheemetve FboehetjheÙeËle 82 
efkeâ.ceer DeblejeÛÙee ‘Skeâ uesve’ jmlÙeeÛes efmeceWš 
keâeBef›eâšerkeâjCe ieCesMeeslmekeehetkeer&  hetCe& kesâues 
peeCeej DemeuÙeeÛeer ceeefnleer jepÙeeÛes meeke&peefvekeâ 
yeebOekeâececeb$eer jkeeRõ ÛekneCe Ùeebveer efoueer.  ogmeNÙee 
uesveÛes keâece ef[meWyejheÙeËle hetCe& nesCeej DemeuÙeeÛes 
lÙeebveer meebefieleues.

cegbyeF&-ieeskee ceneceeie& mebhetCe& Keñscegòeâ 
keâjCÙeemee"er ‘meeršeryeeršer’ Ùee vekeerve leb$e%eeveeÛee 
keehej keâ™ve jmlÙeeÛes efmeceWš keâeBef›eâšerkeâjCe kesâues 
peele Deens. Ùee keâeceeÛeer heenCeer keâjCÙeemee"er 
jkeeRõ ÛekneCe Ùeebveer Meg›eâkeejer he$ekeâejebmeesyele 
cegbyeF&-ieeskee ceneceeiee&Ûee oewje kesâuee. Ùee oewNÙeele 

hevekesueÛes Deeceoej ØeMeeble "ekeâtj ÙeebÛÙeemen 
meeke&peefvekeâ yeebOekeâece efkeYeeie DeeefCe je<š̂erÙe 
ceneceeie& ØeeefOekeâjCeeÛes DeefOekeâejer GheefmLele nesles.

ceb$eercenesoÙeebveer meg®keeleeruee `hevekesue les 
keâmet' Ùee 42 efkeâ.ceer DeblejeÛÙee Skeâ uesve 
jmlÙeeÛÙee keâeceeÛeer heenCeer kesâueer. vekÙee 
leb$e%eeveeÛee keehej keâ™ve efmeceWš keâeBef›eâšerkeâjCeeÛes 
keâece ieCesMeeslmekeehetkeer& hetCe& keâjCÙeeÛÙee metÛevee 
ÛekneCe Ùeebveer keâb$eešoej DeeefCe DeefOekeâeNÙeebvee 
efouÙee. keâb$eešoej DeeefCe yeBkeâebÛÙee mecemÙescegUs 
ceneceeiee&Ûes keâece Leb[ekeues nesles. cee$e, Deelee 
yeBkeâebÛeer De[ÛeCe otj keâ™ve ne ceneceeiee&Ûes 
keâece yeebOekeâece ef[meWyejheÙeËle hetCe& kesâues peeCeej 
DemeuÙeeÛes lÙeebveer meebefieleues.

Kes[-heesueeohetjojcÙeeve DemeuesuÙee 

keâMes[er Ieešeleerue yeesieÅeeÛÙee keâeceeÛee 
Dee{ekeeosKeerue ceb$eer ÛekneCe Ùeebveer Iesleuee. 
keâeBef›eâšerkeâjCeeÛÙee keâeceele heekemeeÛee 
kegâ"ueener kÙelÙeÙe ÙesT veÙes cnCetve 
efkeefMe<š ØekeâejÛes jsefuebie Mesušj GYee™ve 

keâece hetCe& kesâues peele Deens. Ùee keâeceeÛeer 
heenCeer keâ™ve ieCesMeeslmekeehetkeer& mebhetCe& 
jmlÙeeÛÙee Skeâ uesveÛes keâece vekeäkeâerÛe hetCe& 
nesF&ue, Demee efkeÕee&mener ÛekneCe Ùeebveer 
kÙeòeâ kesâuee.

cegyeF& - ieeskee ceneceeiee&kejerue hevekesue les keâemeg Ùee 42 efkeâ.ceer efmeceWš keâeBef›eâšerkeâjCe 
jmlÙeeÛÙee keâeceeÛeer heenCeer keâ™ve heg{s peele Demeleevee ceb$eer jkeeRõ ÛekneCe Ùeebveer veeiees"Ces ÙesLes 
ceneceeiee&kejerue cees"s Keñs heentve Deeheuee leeheâe Leebyekeuee. Ùee KeñÙeebyeeyele mebyebefOele keâb$eešoejeuee 
peeye efkeÛee™ve lÙeeÛeer keâeveGIee[Ceer kesâueer. ns Keñs lelkeâeU yegpekeCÙeeÛes efveo&sMe lÙeebveer keâb$eešoej 
DeeefCe DeefOekeâeNÙeebvee efoues.

cegbyeF&, efo. 14 (ØeefleefveOeer) : ®UebÛeer 
og®mleer, Deesknjns[ keeÙej og®mleer, efmebieue Ùeb$eCesÛeer 
og®mleer DeMee efkeefkeOe keâeceebmee"er jefkekeej 16 peguew 
jespeer ceOÙe ke neye&j ke jsukes ceeiee&kej cesieeyuee@
keâ IesCÙeele ÙesCeej Deens. yuee@keâÛÙee keâeueekeOeerle 
oesvner jsukes ceeiee&kejerue keâener ueeskeâue jö keâjCÙeele 
DeeuÙee Demetve keâener ueeskeâue GMeerjeves OeekeCeej 
Deensle. ceOÙe jsukesÛÙee ceešgbiee-"eCes Dehe DeeefCe 
[eGve OeercÙee ceeiee&kej mekeâeUer 11.05  les ogheejer 
3.35 heÙeËle og®mleerÛes keâece neleer IesCÙeele ÙesCeej 
Deens. Ùee keâeueekeOeerle Ú$eheleer efMekeepeer cenejepe 
šefce&veme mLeevekeâeletve megšCeeNÙee OeercÙee ceeiee&kejerue 
ueeskeâue ceešgbiee DeeefCe "eCes mLeevekeâebojcÙeeve 
peueo ceeiee&kej keUkeCÙeele ÙesCeej Deensle. lej 
Meerke, kegâuee&, Ieeškeâeshej, efke›eâesUer, Yeeb[ghe DeeefCe 
ceguegb[ mLeevekeâebkej Leebyeleerue. "eCes mLeevekeâekej 
Ùee ueeskeâue hegvne OeercÙee ceeiee&kej keUkeCÙeele 
Ùesleerue, DeMeer ceeefnleer ceOÙe jsukes ØeMeemeveekeâ[tve 
osCÙeele Deeueer. lej "eCes mLeevekeâeletve megšCeeNÙee 
Dehe OeercÙee ceeiee&kejerue ueeskeâue "eCes - ceešgbiee 
ojcÙeeve Dehe peueo ceeiee&kej keUkeCÙeele 
ÙesCeej Deensle. lÙeecegUs Ùee ueeskeâue ceguegb[, 
Yeeb[ghe, efke›eâesUer, Ieeškeâeshej, kegâuee& DeeefCe Meerke 
mLeevekeâekej Leebyeleerue. heg{s Dehe OeercÙee ceeiee&kej 
hegvne keUkeCÙeele ÙesCeej Deensle.

neye&j jsukes ceeiee&kej cenejepe šefce&veme 
-ÛegveeYeóer - keebõs [eGve neye&j ceeiee&kej 
mekeâeUer 11.40 les meeÙebkeâeUer 4.40 heÙeËle 
DeeefCe ÛegveeYeóer/keebõs-Ú$eheleer efMekeepeer cenejepe 
šefce&veme Dehe neye&j ceeiee&kej mekeâeUer 11.10 
les meeÙebkeâeUer 4.10 heÙeËle og®mleerÛes keâece neleer 
IesCÙeele ÙesCeej Deens. Ú$eheleer efMekeepeer cenejepe 

šefce&veme  - ke[eUe mLeevekeâeletve keeMeer - yesueehetj 
- hevekesuekeâ[s peeCeeNÙee lemesÛe Ú$eheleer efMekeepeer 
cenejepe šefce&veme - ke[eUe jes[ mLeevekeâeletve 
keebõs - ieesjsieekekeâ[s peeCeeNÙee ueeskeâue jö 
keâjCÙeele DeeuÙee Deensle. hevekesue - yesueehetj 
-keeMeer mLeevekeâeletve Ú$eheleer efMekeepeer cenejepe 
šefce&vemekeâefjlee megšCeejer Dehe neye&j ceeiee&kejerue 
meskee DeeefCe ieesjsieeke - keebõs mLeevekeâeletve Ú$eheleer 
efMekeepeer cenejepe šefce&vemekeâefjlee megšCeeNÙee Dehe 
ceeiee&kejerue ueeskeâue jö keâjCÙeele DeeuÙee Deensle.

yuee@keâ keâeueekeOeerle hevekesue les kegâuee& 
(hue@šheâe@ce& ›eâ. 8) ojcÙeeve efkeMes<e ueeskeâue 
ÛeeuekeCÙeele ÙesCeej Deensle. lej neye&j ceeiee&kejerue 
ØekeeMeebvee yuee@keâ keâeueekeOeerle mekeâeUer 10 
les mebOÙeekeâeUer 6 keepesheÙeËle cesve ueeFve DeeefCe 
heefMÛece jsukes ceeiee&kej Øekeeme keâjCÙeeÛeer hejkeeveieer 
Deens.

ceOÙe ke neye&j ceeiee&kej jefkekeejer cesieeyuee@keâ
yuee@keâÛÙee keâeueekeOeerle keâener ueeskeâue jö

heefMÛece jsukeskej jece cebefoj, 
yeesefjkeueer ojcÙeeve yuee@keâ
heefMÛece jsukeskej jece cebefoj DeeefCe 

yeesefjkeueer ojcÙeeve [eTve peueo ceeiee&kej 
jefkekeejer mekeâeUer 10 les ogheejer 3 keepesheÙeËle 
heeÛe leemeebÛee pecyees yuee@keâ IesCÙeele ÙesCeej 
Deens. yuee@keâ keâeueekeOeerle Dehe ke [eTve peueo 
ceeiee&kejerue keâener iee[Ÿee DebOesjer DeeefCe yeesefjkeueer 
mLeevekeâebojcÙeeve OeercÙee ceeiee&kej Oeekeleerue. 
lemesÛe yuee@keâ ojcÙeeve keâener GheveiejerÙe iee[Ÿee 
jö jenleerue DeeefCe yeesefjkeueerÛÙee keâener iee[Ÿee 
ieesjsieekeheÙeËle ÛeeuekeuÙee peeleerue, Demes heefMÛece 
jsukeslehe&sâ meebieCÙeele Deeues.

Gunemeveiej, efo. 14 (Jeelee&nj) : 
Gunemeveiej Menjeleerue MeemekeâerÙe ceOÙekeleer& 
®iCeeueÙeele še@Ûe&ÛÙee Gpes[ele GheÛeej 
IesCÙeeÛeer kesU ®iCeebkej Deeueer Deens. 
cegKÙeceb$ÙeebÛÙee efpeu¢eele DemeuesuÙee Ùee 
MeemekeâerÙe ®iCeeueÙeele keejbkeej ne Øekeâej 
Ie[le DemeuÙeeves ®iCeebÛÙee veeleskeeF&keâebveer 
mebleehe kÙeòeâ kesâuee Deens.

keâeue je$eerheemetve efkepesÛee ueheb[eke meg™ 
Demetve meOÙee hetCe& keerpehegjke"e Kebef[le 
PeeuÙeeves ®iCeeueÙeele keâeUesKe hemejuee Deens, 
lÙeecegUs ®iCe, [e@keäšj, kewÅekeâerÙe keâce&ÛeeNÙeebvee 
ceesyeeF&ue ceOeerue še@Ûe&ÛÙee ceoleerves ®iCeebkeej 
GheÛeej keâjekes ueeiele Deensle. ®iCeeueÙeeleerue 
heâ@ve yebo DemeuÙeeves ®iCe Gkeâ[Ÿeeves nwjeCe 
Peeues Deensle. 

lemesÛe keerpe vemeuÙeeves mebieCekeâ, Fbšjvesš 
yebo DemeuÙeeves lÙeeÛee heefjCeece ®iCeeueÙeeÛÙee 

ØeMeemekeâerÙe keâeceekej Peeuee Deens. ojcÙeeve 
Gunemeveiej MeemekeâerÙe ®iCeeueÙe ns cegKÙeceb$eer 
SkeâveeLe efMebos ÙeebÛÙee efpeu¢eele Deens, lemesÛe 
lÙeebÛes heg$e Keemeoej ßeerkeâeble efMebos ns osKeerue 
[e@keäšj Deensle, lemesÛe DebyejveeLe efkeOeevemeYee 
#es$eeÛes Deeceoej yeeueepeer efkeâCeerkeâj ns osKeerue 
[e@keäšj Deensle. Demes Demeleebvee osKeerue 
MeemekeâerÙe ®iCeeueÙeeÛeer DeMÙee heæleerves 
oÙeveerÙe DekemLee DemeuÙeeves veeieefjkeâebveer 
mebleehe kÙeòeâ kesâuee Deens.

cegKÙeceb$ÙeebÛÙee efpeu¢eeleerue 
MeemekeâerÙe ®iCeeueÙe hegvne DebOeejele

keejbkeej Keb[erle nesCeeNÙee keerpe hegjke"ŸeecegUs keâce&Ûeejer DeeefCe ®iCeebÛes neue

efpeune ®iCeeueÙeele ®iCeebkej še@Ûe&ÛÙee Gpes[ele GheÛeej IesCÙeeÛeer kesU

 
  
 
  
 

 
 

 
  
  
 
 
  

 
 

 
 

 

 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
  
  
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
  
  
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
  
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
  
 
  
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 



5
. <

AHMEDABAD | SATURDAY, 15 JULY 2023

(`̀̀̀̀ in Lakhs)

Particulars

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

1a Total Revenue from Operations 44085 167251 40182
1b Other Income 1207 7640 1136

Total Income 45292 174891 41318
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and

Extraordinary items) 10934 42889 11708
3 Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional

and Extraordinary items) 10934 42889 11708
4 Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional

and Extraordinary items) 8370 32698 8714
5. Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising

profit for the period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 8411 32751 8641

6 Equity Share Capital 1544 1544 1544
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) 116426
8 Earnings per Share (EPS) (of ` 10/- each) (not annualised)

a) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items 54.20 211.75 56.43
b) Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items 54.20 211.75 56.43

Previous
Year
ended

31-03-2023
(Audited)

Sl.
No.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14th July, 2023

VST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : Azamabad Hyderabad – 500 020
Phone: 91-40-27688000; Fax:91-40-27615336;

CIN: L29150TG1930PLC000576,
Email:investors@vstind.com, website: www.vsthyd.com

Corresponding
3 months
ended

30-06-2022
(Unaudited)

Current
3 months
ended

30-06-2023
(Unaudited)

For VST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-

ADITYA DEB GOOPTU
MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN : 07849104

NOTES :
1 The above mentioned results is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter
ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended
30th June, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com) and
Company's website (www.vsthyd.com).

2. Limited Review of the above mentioned results as per Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor, who has issued an
unqualified review report.

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1) and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Grasim Industries Limited
(‘the Company’) will be held on Thursday, 10th August 2023, inter-alia, to consider and approve the unaudited financial
results of the Company for the quar ter ended 30th June 2023.

In terms of the Code of Conduct to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading by Designated Persons in Listed or Proposed
to be Listed Securities of Grasim Industries Limited, the trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company
has been closed from 1st July 2023 and shall remain closed till 48 hours after the announcement of unaudited financial
results i.e. up to 12th August 2023 (both days inclusive).

This Notice is also available on the following websites:-
www.grasim.com; www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Grasim Industries Limited

sd/-
Place : Mumbai Sailesh Kumar Daga
Date : 14th July 2023 Company Secretary

FCS-4164

CIN: L17124MP1947PLC000410
Registered Office: P.O. Birlagram, Nagda - 456 331, Dist. Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh, India Tel.:+91 7366-246766

Corporate Office: Aditya Birla Centre, “A” Wing, 2nd Floor, S.K. Ahire Marg,
Worli, Mumbai - 400 030, Maharashtra, India

Tel. No.:+91 22 6652 5000 / 2499 5000; Fax No.:+ 91 22 6652 5114 / 2499 5114
E-mail: grasim.secretarial@adityabirla.com;Website: www.grasim.com

GRASIM INDUSTRIES LIMITED


		2023-07-15T16:17:25+0530
	Riddhi Dilip Sidhpura




